COMPLUTER SYSTEMS NEWSLETTER
'RE~HWA~?DTU HELMUT
FRANKFURT
iHPSA
a . =
. .
HEWLETT -77 PACKARD i
Vol . 3, NO 1 24

Deadline for 291 1 A Crossbar E. lsacson
Scanner Orders
Update on How to Order M. Scott
Tektronic "Plot-1 0"
Graphics Software for
HP 1000 Systems
7906A 19.6 Mbyte Disc Now M. Scott
Available With HP 1000
Good News on 12966 B. Stevens
Pricing!!
Volume 3, Number 24, October 31, 1978
Distributed Systems T. Proske
Packages Not Compatible
With 2109 or 21 13
Computers
Special Quotes-New D. Mabey
Format
Final Microwave Training P. Ebersole
Schedule For Customers
Program Sales-How They D. Kline
Can Help You Sell
Slide Kits S. Cohen
H P - A T S A  New G. Gillen
Instrumentation System
Concept
HP 1000 Memory Prices B. Elmore
Slashed 3%
2313B, 91000A and 6940B P. Palm
Supported on RTE-IV
9500 System Obsolescence D. Mabey
Notice
12560A Digital Plotter M. Scott
Interface Obsolescence
92409A Plotter Software M. Scott
Obsolescence
Multipoint Performs T. Field
RTE-IV Hardware Upgrades E. lsacson
Pre-Requisites for RTE-IV E. lsacson
Hardware Upgrade Kits
RTE-IV Hardware E. lsacson
Upgrades-questions
And Answers
New Instrumentsfor HP-ATS D. Mabey
RTE-IV On HP-ATS D. Mabey
HP-ATS and GSA D. Landes
HP 1000 Analog Input R. Tobes
Capabilities
TODS-Ill Disc Upgrade for R. Kenton
8542B and 8580B
Racking Service Removed J. McCabe
From CPL
Special OEM Discount for J. Anderson
H P 1 000 Demo/
Development Systems!
RTE Performance Tests J. Long
Graphics/1000 is a System- M. Scott
Level Software Package
ATEMSAn  Army Test A. Mills
Concept
IMAGE/1000 is Not Callable M. Scott
From BASIC in
An RTE-II System
When Is An RTE-IVHardware E. lsacson
Upgrade Needed?
2240A Low Level Analog P. Palm
lnput Card Specification
Change (2291 5A)
DATACAP Update L. Siener
RTE-IV Software Manual V. Diehl
Package
Title of Article Author vOll Page